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VOESTALPINE AG

ISIN:  AT0000937503

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:37
Price

23.66 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 093750

-1.00% (-0.24)

AT0000937503

VOE
Xetra
EUR
Industry
Stock

4,057 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

23.86 EUR
23.90 EUR
23.66 EUR
23.90 EUR
23.85318 EUR
909

21,682.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/11
2024/06/07
2024/05/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855363,156677359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000937503&ID_NOTATION=28383145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000937503&ID_NOTATION=28383145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000937503&ID_NOTATION=28383145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5ad9b22eec5e2a11fb1673bb7691d42d1aceefb957857308ecc4857c4c226f1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c0302cb1399d0392&time=1722253066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=693a81af3ba468a30317ab14a9d5ebd432f21c419d7b99746f9e9b21a100e0f6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed1be1e678f6a68e7&time=1722253066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4f19beb6c0bb0b4a20fd913e8f26fd62d2ce637c8f461a9163cce5518b109de&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15e7a6f64a0bf4f3b&time=1722253066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbb0c0477517b747b87e6d1c3101f48ebaec36f003491339ba25a03c23ceba51&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dcea3f1048d302153&time=1722253066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6748a101dfc39e495e59c0cb8e2d5c4c0fc492bf6b523515cc174e0e66c1c1e3&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88705c39e847c8bad&time=1722253066&tool=RSC

VOESTALPINE AG

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:37

Price
23.66 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.00% (-0.24)

ISIN AT0000937503
Symbol VOE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,057 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 23.86 EUR
High 23.90 EUR
Low 23.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.90 EUR
VWAP 23.85318 EUR
Volume (pcs) 909
Trading volume 21,682.54
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.46% -20.87% -35.78%
Perf (abs.) -4.00 -6.24 -13.18
Beta 1.28 1.34 1.06
Volatility 25.26 2411 32.16

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:42
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56
07/26

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:22

23.93 EUR (1,147
24.95 EUR (547

25.51 EUR (668

26.00 EUR (928

28.58 EUR (2024/01/02
23.40 EUR (2024/07/25
30.12 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.70 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

23.66 EUR 0.02 7

23.66 EUR 3.15 291

23.74 EUR 0.04 24
23.82EUR 0.00 9

615.00 CZK 0.03 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28383145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1932565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775954

VOESTALPINE AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/19

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:19

17:30

08:01

13:12

09:28

15:48

19:30

08:52

23.82 EUR

23.78 EUR

23.66 EUR

23.86 EUR

23.64 EUR

25.628 USD

23.64 EUR

23.82 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6035375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526743

VOESTALPINE AG

Company profile
Company Logo

voestalpine

Contact Details
VOESTALPINE AG

voestalpine-Strasse 1 - 4020 Linz
Telefon: +43-732-50304-15-0
Fax: +43-732-50304-55-0

E-mail: info@voestalpine.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carola Richter

Franz
Kainersdorfer

Reinhard
Nobauer

Gerald Mayer

Herbert
Eibensteiner

Hubert Zajicek

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Eder
Florian Khol

Franz
Gasselsberger

Heinrich
Schaller

Elisabeth
Stadler

Gerhard
Scheidreiter

Hans-Karl
Schaller

Ingrid Joerg
Josef Gritz
Maria
Kubitschek

Martin Hetzer

Sandra Fritz

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@voestalpine.com
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